
Show #910671: KEYSTONE SHOWDOWN LEVEL 1 ( NOVICE) (06/19/2019)

204. AQHA 405702: L1 Youth Aged Mares - Shown: 4

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 970 MORE DETAILS PLEASE EMMA GRACE ROBOSSON EMMA ROBOSSON4.00

2 604 ZIPPIN DANDY DOLL KENIDEE THOMAS KENIDEE THOMAS3.00

3 199 DANGEROUSLY FAMOUS ALYVIA KLADNY ANTHONY AND PATTI CERIO2.00

4 112 MAXIMUMSSIMPLYASSETS KAYELIN ELIZABETH BRIDGETTE MCGHAY 1.00

205. AQHA 475002: L1 Youth Performance Halter Mares - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 141 YAWL A CLEAT CHEYENNE LANE BRAND CHEYENNE LANE BRAND2.00

207. AQHA 205502: L1 Amt Two Yr Old Mares - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 500 SHEZ ALL A DREAM DORIS E COCHRAN DORIS E COCHRAN2.00

208. AQHA 205602: L1 Amt Three Yr Old Mares - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 153 SIMPLY GOOD TIMES SUZANNE M MOCNIAK SUZANNE M MOCNIAK2.00

2 138 PSU ONE HOT IMPULSE ASHLYNN RICE ASHYNN RICE1.00

209. AQHA 205702: L1 Amt Aged Mares - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 751 A CERTAIN KRUZER RHONDA BROWN KATHY BROWN3.00

2 113 GIRLS TIME TO PLAY SIERRA NICOLE MILLER DEANNA GORDON2.00

3 128 JUSLIKEUONLYPRETTIER MARGARET BEEBE MARGARET BEEBE1.00

210. AQHA 275002: L1 Amt Performance Halter Mares - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 104 BEST GAME IN TOWN DONNA M ROSCITI ROSCITI QUARTER HORSES 2.00

2 816 MYSTIC INVITATION MARTHA A FABRY MARTHA A FABRY1.00

214. AQHA 407702: L1 Youth Aged Geldings - Shown: 5

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 114 ICANTAKEAGOODLOOK SAMANTHA HARVEY SAMANTHA HARVEY5.00

2 813 WILLYINTHE MOONLIGHT KASSIDY TURNER KASSIDY TURNER4.00

3 154 LEAGUERS MAGIC MAN ARIEL FEKETY WENDY WALKER3.00

4 185 GETTIN SOME ASSETS EMILY N ANKERBRAND KORINNE ANKERBRAND2.00

5 794 HES KRYMSUN TOO SARAH E LEXON META LEXON1.00

215. AQHA 477002: L1 Youth Performance Halter Geldings - Shown: 6

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 216 LOPEN ASSETS ELLA MAE THOMPSON ELLA MAE THOMPSON1.00

2 494 ASSET APPEAL ALYSSA KLADNY ALYSSA KLADNY0.00

3 123 HOW YA FIGUER BROOKE LYNN BRAND BROOKE LYNN BRAND0.00

4 528 DONT BUCK THE SYSTEM EMMA NICOLE EVITTS DAKOTA G HULTBERG0.00

5 152 HEZ A CROUD PLEASER NICOLE GRIFFO NICOLE GRIFFO0.00

6 345 JUST ROCK ON BY LAUREN SLAGUS WILLIAM A RICHARDS0.00

216. AQHA 207402: L1 Amt Yearling Geldings - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 1088 PSU SCORIN FOR YOU ASHLEIGH EGAN ASHLEIGH EGAN2.00

218. AQHA 207602: L1 Amt Three Yr Old Geldings - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 767 RETURN THE FAVOR MEGAN R WEAVER- MEGAN R WEAVER-HARPER2.00
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219. AQHA 207702: L1 Amt Aged Geldings - Shown: 5

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 170 ROCKIN ATTHE GOODBAR CHRISTINE SHOWERS CHRISTINE SHOWERS5.00

2 709 CHEVROLEAGUER AMANDA LUBICH AMANDA LUBICH4.00

3 143 HOT LEGS COOL TAILS GERALD THOMAS THOMAS GERALD HANCOCK3.00

4 154 LEAGUERS MAGIC MAN WENDY WALKER WENDY WALKER2.00

5 384 IMA FLASHY VERSION ANNETTE L BECHDEL ANNETTE L BECHDEL1.00

220. AQHA 277002: L1 Amt Performance Halter Geldings - Shown: 4

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 105 BEST OF SUDDEN PATRICIA L ZINKHANN PATRICIA L ZINKHANN4.00

2 178 SURE FEELS GOOD KIMBERLY HOSTETLER KIMBERLY HOSTETLER3.00

3 678 ONE CHOCOLATE KISS DAWN RAMIZA ROBERT & DAWN RAMIZA2.00

4 7 HOO YA LUKIN AT ANDREW RALEY ANDREW RALEY1.00

222. SM FRY 7001: SMALL FRY SHOWMANSHIP - Shown: 8

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 604 ZIPPIN DANDY DOLL KENIDEE THOMAS KENIDEE THOMAS8.00

2 516 ZIPPIN BONANZAS BEAU KENNEDY HARPER LUZZETTA M VALENTINE7.00

3 119 JACKS HOT IMPULSE MELANIE PATTERSON KRISTIE PATTERSON6.00

4 970 MORE DETAILS PLEASE EMMA GRACE ROBOSSON EMMA ROBOSSON5.00

5 818 SHOW ME NATURAL KARISSA KING KHYLEE LYNN MAGLIONE4.00

6 199 DANGEROUSLY FAMOUS ALYVIA KLADNY ANTHONY AND PATTI CERIO3.00

7 125 ZIPS LIKE A MILLION KATIE HARTMAN MARSHA HARTMAN2.00

8 154 LEAGUERS MAGIC MAN ARIEL FEKETY WENDY WALKER1.00

223. AQHA 412002: L1 Youth Showmanship at Halter - Shown: 18

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 107 THESUPERNATURAL KELSEY GARDINER KITTY MYERS9.00

2 131 THE WONDER MACHINE CLARA ULRICH CLARA ULRICH8.00

3 528 DONT BUCK THE SYSTEM EMMA NICOLE EVITTS DAKOTA G HULTBERG7.00

4 924 GOOD ENUF FOR YA LEXIN MAKENNA IAMS LEXIN MAKENNA IAMS6.00

5 345 JUST ROCK ON BY LAUREN SLAGUS WILLIAM A RICHARDS5.00

6 152 HEZ A CROUD PLEASER NICOLE GRIFFO NICOLE GRIFFO4.00

7 114 ICANTAKEAGOODLOOK SAMANTHA HARVEY SAMANTHA HARVEY3.00

8 141 YAWL A CLEAT CHEYENNE LANE BRAND CHEYENNE LANE BRAND2.00

9 970 MORE DETAILS PLEASE EMMA GRACE ROBOSSON EMMA ROBOSSON1.00

10 494 ASSET APPEAL ALYSSA KLADNY ALYSSA KLADNY0.00

11 794 HES KRYMSUN TOO SARAH E LEXON META LEXON0.00

12 123 HOW YA FIGUER BROOKE LYNN BRAND BROOKE LYNN BRAND0.00

13 185 GETTIN SOME ASSETS EMILY N ANKERBRAND KORINNE ANKERBRAND0.00

14 226 PAY THE PIPER PLEASE JAYDE C SMITHBURGER JAYDEN C SMITHBURGER0.00

15 216 LOPEN ASSETS ELLA MAE THOMPSON ELLA MAE THOMPSON0.00

224. AQHA 412001: RK Youth Showmanship at Halter - Shown: 12

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 131 THE WONDER MACHINE CLARA ULRICH CLARA ULRICH9.00

2 528 DONT BUCK THE SYSTEM EMMA NICOLE EVITTS DAKOTA G HULTBERG8.00

3 924 GOOD ENUF FOR YA LEXIN MAKENNA IAMS LEXIN MAKENNA IAMS7.00

4 141 YAWL A CLEAT CHEYENNE LANE BRAND CHEYENNE LANE BRAND6.00
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5 970 MORE DETAILS PLEASE EMMA GRACE ROBOSSON EMMA ROBOSSON5.00

6 494 ASSET APPEAL ALYSSA KLADNY ALYSSA KLADNY4.00

7 794 HES KRYMSUN TOO SARAH E LEXON META LEXON3.00

8 123 HOW YA FIGUER BROOKE LYNN BRAND BROOKE LYNN BRAND2.00

9 185 GETTIN SOME ASSETS EMILY N ANKERBRAND KORINNE ANKERBRAND1.00

10 226 PAY THE PIPER PLEASE JAYDE C SMITHBURGER JAYDEN C SMITHBURGER0.00

11 122 CEASAR RO MAYO MAGGIE MAE BARNES MAGGIE MAE BARNES0.00

12 154 LEAGUERS MAGIC MAN ARIEL FEKETY WENDY WALKER0.00

225. AQHA 212002: L1 Amt Showmanship at Halter - Shown: 31

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 316 IM FUN SIZED URSULA HODGSON WILLIAM & URSULA 9.00

2 196 LUV THAT TAIL MARY JO WILLIAMSON MARY JO WILLIAMSON8.00

3 120 STAYIN ON GOOD TERMS PAIVI JORDAN PAIVI JORDAN7.00

4 121 BOOMA RANGE KHEANA KR SMITH KHEANA KR SMITH6.00

5 143 HOT LEGS COOL TAILS GERALD THOMAS THOMAS GERALD HANCOCK5.00

6 999 WHERE I COME FROM MADYSEN SMYERS MADYSEN SMYERS4.00

7 128 JUSLIKEUONLYPRETTIER MARGARET BEEBE MARGARET BEEBE3.00

8 119 JACKS HOT IMPULSE KRISTIE PATTERSON KRISTIE PATTERSON2.00

9 880 ZIPPOS WIMPY SUE TAYLOR RITCHEY TAYLOR RITCHEY1.00

10 384 IMA FLASHY VERSION ANNETTE L BECHDEL ANNETTE L BECHDEL0.00

11 104 BEST GAME IN TOWN DONNA M ROSCITI ROSCITI QUARTER HORSES 0.00

12 112 MAXIMUMSSIMPLYASSETS BRIGETTE MCGHAY BRIDGETTE MCGHAY 0.00

13 816 MYSTIC INVITATION MARTHA A FABRY MARTHA A FABRY0.00

14 170 ROCKIN ATTHE GOODBAR CHRISTINE SHOWERS CHRISTINE SHOWERS0.00

15 368 GETTIN ALOTTA LUKES SUSAN HOLLABAUGH SUTHERLYN HOLLABAUGH0.00

226. AQHA 212001: RK Amt Showmanship at Halter - Shown: 10

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 120 STAYIN ON GOOD TERMS PAIVI JORDAN PAIVI JORDAN9.00

2 121 BOOMA RANGE KHEANA KR SMITH KHEANA KR SMITH8.00

3 999 WHERE I COME FROM MADYSEN SMYERS MADYSEN SMYERS7.00

4 128 JUSLIKEUONLYPRETTIER MARGARET BEEBE MARGARET BEEBE6.00

5 112 MAXIMUMSSIMPLYASSETS BRIGETTE MCGHAY BRIDGETTE MCGHAY 5.00

6 511 LIVING PROOF BY CHIP PAMELA DYSON PAMELA DYSON4.00

7 630 MONEY N DA BANK KAREN CINDY VANELSWYK KAREN CINDY VANELSWYK3.00

8 7 HOO YA LUKIN AT ANDREW RALEY ANDREW RALEY2.00

9 520 JAMAICA ME LAZY ALYSSA SCHIPANI ALYSSA SCHIPANI1.00

10 138 PSU ONE HOT IMPULSE ASHLYNN RICE ASHYNN RICE0.00

227. SM FRY 7007: LEADLINE - Shown: 5

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 154 LEAGUERS MAGIC MAN ARIEL FEKETY WENDY WALKER5.00

2 307 KRYMSUN TEARS ANNA SHYMANSKI RACHEL MILLER SHYMANSKI4.00

3 124 JACK JACK STAR ISABELLA NORLEEN BARBARA HOCKENBERRY3.00

4 521 EXTREMELY YELLOW ELIZABETH GRACE HILL JESSICA L HUSLER2.00

5 678 ONE CHOCOLATE KISS LIAM PLUMBO ROBERT & DAWN RAMIZA1.00

229. AQHA 444102: L1 Youth Walk Trot Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints
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1 797 EBONY ONLY JADA DROESCH MARIAH FAYE PENSYL3.00

2 199 DANGEROUSLY FAMOUS ALYVIA KLADNY ANTHONY AND PATTI CERIO2.00

3 285 THE EXCLUSIVE CAPTIVE MELISSA GILROY DEANNA D HANCOCK1.00

230. AQHA 244102: L1 Amt Walk Trot Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 399 BACK ON THE MARKET KYLIE MARIE GOOD DENISE M GODFREY-GOOD2.00

2 317 THESE IRONS RCHIPPED CYNTHIA M INGELS CYNTHIA M INGELS1.00

231. AQHA 444002: L1 Youth Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 15

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 141 YAWL A CLEAT CHEYENNE LANE BRAND CHEYENNE LANE BRAND9.00

2 924 GOOD ENUF FOR YA LEXIN MAKENNA IAMS LEXIN MAKENNA IAMS8.00

3 114 ICANTAKEAGOODLOOK SAMANTHA HARVEY SAMANTHA HARVEY7.00

4 345 JUST ROCK ON BY LAUREN SLAGUS WILLIAM A RICHARDS6.00

5 322 WIN YOUR DREAMS MACKENZIE WEAVER MACKENZIE WEAVER5.00

6 494 ASSET APPEAL ALYSSA KLADNY ALYSSA KLADNY4.00

7 211 KANSAS SPECIAL ANIELA M CORTINA CORTINA, ANIELA M3.00

8 216 LOPEN ASSETS ELLA MAE THOMPSON ELLA MAE THOMPSON2.00

9 13 ESCAPING THE BLUES SIERRA ELISABETH LUCKS SIERRA LUCKS1.00

10 813 WILLYINTHE MOONLIGHT KASSIDY TURNER KASSIDY TURNER0.00

11 123 HOW YA FIGUER BROOKE LYNN BRAND BROOKE LYNN BRAND0.00

12 528 DONT BUCK THE SYSTEM EMMA NICOLE EVITTS DAKOTA G HULTBERG0.00

13 185 GETTIN SOME ASSETS EMILY N ANKERBRAND KORINNE ANKERBRAND0.00

14 226 PAY THE PIPER PLEASE JAYDE C SMITHBURGER JAYDEN C SMITHBURGER0.00

15 117 IMA TAD TOO MUCH ABIGAIL G HANIFEN CONNIE B CHRISTOPHER0.00

232. AQHA 444001: RK Youth Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 11

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 924 GOOD ENUF FOR YA LEXIN MAKENNA IAMS LEXIN MAKENNA IAMS9.00

2 114 ICANTAKEAGOODLOOK SAMANTHA HARVEY SAMANTHA HARVEY8.00

3 322 WIN YOUR DREAMS MACKENZIE WEAVER MACKENZIE WEAVER7.00

4 494 ASSET APPEAL ALYSSA KLADNY ALYSSA KLADNY6.00

5 211 KANSAS SPECIAL ANIELA M CORTINA CORTINA, ANIELA M5.00

6 216 LOPEN ASSETS ELLA MAE THOMPSON ELLA MAE THOMPSON4.00

7 13 ESCAPING THE BLUES SIERRA ELISABETH LUCKS SIERRA LUCKS3.00

8 123 HOW YA FIGUER BROOKE LYNN BRAND BROOKE LYNN BRAND2.00

9 185 GETTIN SOME ASSETS EMILY N ANKERBRAND KORINNE ANKERBRAND1.00

10 226 PAY THE PIPER PLEASE JAYDE C SMITHBURGER JAYDEN C SMITHBURGER0.00

11 117 IMA TAD TOO MUCH ABIGAIL G HANIFEN CONNIE B CHRISTOPHER0.00

233. AQHA 244002: L1 Amt Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 15

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 7 HOO YA LUKIN AT ANDREW RALEY ANDREW RALEY9.00

2 118 TAKINMYTIMEONMYRIDE KRISTY A NEWSOME ELLIS KRISTY A NEWSOME ELLIS8.00

3 140 Born Southern GERALD THOMAS GERALD THOMAS HANCOCK7.00

4 101 DREAM N HOT DREAMS MELISSA CALLNAN MELISSA CALLNAN 6.00

5 96 SHEZ WILLY COOL TAYLOR LEWIS TAYLOR LEWIS5.00

6 471 MAKESCENTSTOINVEST ERIN M RUSHIN ERIN M RUSHIN4.00

7 716 SWEET SKY BLUE TESSA M LAMPER TESSA M LAMPER3.00
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8 307 KRYMSUN TEARS RACHEL MILLER RACHEL MILLER SHYMANSKI2.00

9 137 HE TAKES THE CHECK STEPHANIE MEASE KIMBERLY N MEASE1.00

10 368 GETTIN ALOTTA LUKES SUTHERLYN HOLLABAUGH SUTHERLYN HOLLABAUGH0.00

11 77 BEST YOU EVER HAD DEANA L GALLAGHER DEANA L GALLAGHER0.00

12 129 HAZY MOONLITE MEAGAN BENOIT GRANT TRACEY A RICH0.00

13 280 ESPECIALLY INVITED SUSAN HOLLABAUGH SUSAN HOLLABAUGH0.00

14 999 WHERE I COME FROM MADYSEN SMYERS MADYSEN SMYERS0.00

15 751 A CERTAIN KRUZER RHONDA BROWN KATHY BROWN0.00

234. AQHA 244001: RK Amt Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 7 HOO YA LUKIN AT ANDREW RALEY ANDREW RALEY3.00

2 137 HE TAKES THE CHECK STEPHANIE MEASE KIMBERLY N MEASE2.00

3 999 WHERE I COME FROM MADYSEN SMYERS MADYSEN SMYERS1.00

236. AQHA 452102: L1 Youth Walk Trot Hunt Seat Equitation - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 797 EBONY ONLY JADA DROESCH MARIAH FAYE PENSYL2.00

2 199 DANGEROUSLY FAMOUS ALYVIA KLADNY ANTHONY AND PATTI CERIO1.00

238. AQHA 452002: L1 Youth Hunt Seat Equitation - Shown: 12

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 114 ICANTAKEAGOODLOOK SAMANTHA HARVEY SAMANTHA HARVEY9.00

2 117 IMA TAD TOO MUCH ABIGAIL G HANIFEN CONNIE B CHRISTOPHER8.00

3 494 ASSET APPEAL ALYSSA KLADNY ALYSSA KLADNY7.00

4 924 GOOD ENUF FOR YA LEXIN MAKENNA IAMS LEXIN MAKENNA IAMS6.00

5 528 DONT BUCK THE SYSTEM EMMA NICOLE EVITTS DAKOTA G HULTBERG5.00

6 345 JUST ROCK ON BY LAUREN SLAGUS WILLIAM A RICHARDS4.00

7 141 YAWL A CLEAT CHEYENNE LANE BRAND CHEYENNE LANE BRAND3.00

8 216 LOPEN ASSETS ELLA MAE THOMPSON ELLA MAE THOMPSON2.00

9 13 ESCAPING THE BLUES SIERRA ELISABETH LUCKS SIERRA LUCKS1.00

10 211 KANSAS SPECIAL ANIELA M CORTINA CORTINA, ANIELA M0.00

11 226 PAY THE PIPER PLEASE JAYDE C SMITHBURGER JAYDEN C SMITHBURGER0.00

12 185 GETTIN SOME ASSETS EMILY N ANKERBRAND KORINNE ANKERBRAND0.00

239. AQHA 452001: RK Youth Hunt Seat Equitation - Shown: 10

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 117 IMA TAD TOO MUCH ABIGAIL G HANIFEN CONNIE B CHRISTOPHER9.00

2 494 ASSET APPEAL ALYSSA KLADNY ALYSSA KLADNY8.00

3 924 GOOD ENUF FOR YA LEXIN MAKENNA IAMS LEXIN MAKENNA IAMS7.00

4 528 DONT BUCK THE SYSTEM EMMA NICOLE EVITTS DAKOTA G HULTBERG6.00

5 141 YAWL A CLEAT CHEYENNE LANE BRAND CHEYENNE LANE BRAND5.00

6 216 LOPEN ASSETS ELLA MAE THOMPSON ELLA MAE THOMPSON4.00

7 13 ESCAPING THE BLUES SIERRA ELISABETH LUCKS SIERRA LUCKS3.00

8 211 KANSAS SPECIAL ANIELA M CORTINA CORTINA, ANIELA M2.00

9 226 PAY THE PIPER PLEASE JAYDE C SMITHBURGER JAYDEN C SMITHBURGER1.00

10 185 GETTIN SOME ASSETS EMILY N ANKERBRAND KORINNE ANKERBRAND0.00

240. AQHA 252002: L1 Amt Hunt Seat Equitation - Shown: 13

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 112 MAXIMUMSSIMPLYASSETS BRIGETTE MCGHAY BRIDGETTE MCGHAY 9.00
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2 96 SHEZ WILLY COOL TAYLOR LEWIS TAYLOR LEWIS8.00

3 196 LUV THAT TAIL MARY JO WILLIAMSON MARY JO WILLIAMSON7.00

4 471 MAKESCENTSTOINVEST ERIN M RUSHIN ERIN M RUSHIN6.00

5 511 LIVING PROOF BY CHIP PAMELA DYSON PAMELA DYSON5.00

6 77 BEST YOU EVER HAD DEANA L GALLAGHER DEANA L GALLAGHER4.00

7 709 CHEVROLEAGUER AMANDA LUBICH AMANDA LUBICH3.00

8 137 HE TAKES THE CHECK STEPHANIE MEASE KIMBERLY N MEASE2.00

9 716 SWEET SKY BLUE TESSA M LAMPER TESSA M LAMPER1.00

10 377 RMR SLOT MACHINE MELISSA KELLY MELISSA KELLY0.00

11 103 CHEERS TO YOU LAZY JESSICA L SCHLEIS JESSICA L SCHLEIS0.00

12 999 WHERE I COME FROM MADYSEN SMYERS MADYSEN SMYERS0.00

13 307 KRYMSUN TEARS RACHEL MILLER RACHEL MILLER SHYMANSKI0.00

241. AQHA 252001: RK Amt Hunt Seat Equitation - Shown: 5

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 112 MAXIMUMSSIMPLYASSETS BRIGETTE MCGHAY BRIDGETTE MCGHAY 5.00

2 511 LIVING PROOF BY CHIP PAMELA DYSON PAMELA DYSON4.00

3 137 HE TAKES THE CHECK STEPHANIE MEASE KIMBERLY N MEASE3.00

4 103 CHEERS TO YOU LAZY JESSICA L SCHLEIS JESSICA L SCHLEIS2.00

5 999 WHERE I COME FROM MADYSEN SMYERS MADYSEN SMYERS1.00

246. SM FRY 7004: SMALL FRY WALK TROT WESTERN PLEASURE - Shown: 7

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 155 A SUDDEN SHADOW ADDISON MEILLEUR TERI HOFFMAN8.00

2 604 ZIPPIN DANDY DOLL KENIDEE THOMAS KENIDEE THOMAS7.00

3 125 ZIPS LIKE A MILLION KATIE HARTMAN MARSHA HARTMAN6.00

4 818 SHOW ME NATURAL KARISSA KING KHYLEE LYNN MAGLIONE5.00

5 119 JACKS HOT IMPULSE MELANIE PATTERSON KRISTIE PATTERSON4.00

6 285 THE EXCLUSIVE CAPTIVE MELISSA GILROY DEANNA D HANCOCK3.00

7 199 DANGEROUSLY FAMOUS ALYVIA KLADNY ANTHONY AND PATTI CERIO2.00

247. SM FRY 7005: SMALL FRY WESTER HORSEMANSHIP - Shown: 5

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 604 ZIPPIN DANDY DOLL KENIDEE THOMAS KENIDEE THOMAS5.00

2 125 ZIPS LIKE A MILLION KATIE HARTMAN MARSHA HARTMAN4.00

3 818 SHOW ME NATURAL KARISSA KING KHYLEE LYNN MAGLIONE3.00

4 119 JACKS HOT IMPULSE MELANIE PATTERSON KRISTIE PATTERSON2.00

5 199 DANGEROUSLY FAMOUS ALYVIA KLADNY ANTHONY AND PATTI CERIO1.00

248. AQHA 642100: ED L2 Walk-Jog Western Pleasure (independent) - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 728 TOO TUFF TO KISS TANNER M HOLLABAUGH JANET N CHASE2.00

249. AQHA 442102: L1 Youth Walk Trot Western Pleasure - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 199 DANGEROUSLY FAMOUS ALYVIA KLADNY ANTHONY AND PATTI CERIO2.00

2 149 PSU TIME TOBE ROCKIN FAITH ELIZABETH MATHIS FAITH ELIZABETH MATHIS1.00

250. AQHA 242102: L1 Amt Walk Trot Western Pleasure - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 170 ROCKIN ATTHE GOODBAR CHRISTINE SHOWERS CHRISTINE SHOWERS3.00

2 376 BEST BATTER UP LAUREN KAY STONE LAUREN KAY STONE2.00
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3 495 ZIPS CASANOVA COWBOY LEA ANN MILLER KIMBLE LEA ANN MILLER KIMBLE1.00

251. AQHA 442002: L1 Youth Western Pleasure - Shown: 18

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 134 RL ROCKEFELLER ALYSSA R MOYER ALYSSA R MOYER9.00

2 794 HES KRYMSUN TOO SARAH E LEXON META LEXON8.00

3 202 WALKIN N MOONLITE SAMUEL R RUWE LAUREN M SIMON7.00

4 107 THESUPERNATURAL KELSEY GARDINER KITTY MYERS6.00

5 385 LAZY AS I WANNA BE SYDNIE JARRETT SYYDNIE JAKRRETT5.00

6 216 LOPEN ASSETS ELLA MAE THOMPSON ELLA MAE THOMPSON4.00

7 136 A LADIES DREAM KATHRYN MATTERN MARIA MATTERN3.00

8 114 ICANTAKEAGOODLOOK SAMANTHA HARVEY SAMANTHA HARVEY2.00

9 123 HOW YA FIGUER BROOKE LYNN BRAND BROOKE LYNN BRAND1.00

10 418 KM SWEET TALKING LEXIN MAKENNA IAMS TAMMI IAMS0.00

11 345 JUST ROCK ON BY LAUREN SLAGUS WILLIAM A RICHARDS0.00

12 131 THE WONDER MACHINE CLARA ULRICH CLARA ULRICH0.00

13 122 CEASAR RO MAYO MAGGIE MAE BARNES MAGGIE MAE BARNES0.00

14 185 GETTIN SOME ASSETS EMILY N ANKERBRAND KORINNE ANKERBRAND0.00

15 494 ASSET APPEAL ALYSSA KLADNY ALYSSA KLADNY0.00

16 226 PAY THE PIPER PLEASE JAYDE C SMITHBURGER JAYDEN C SMITHBURGER0.00

17 528 DONT BUCK THE SYSTEM EMMA NICOLE EVITTS DAKOTA G HULTBERG0.00

18 211 KANSAS SPECIAL ANIELA M CORTINA CORTINA, ANIELA M0.00

252. AQHA 442001: RK Youth Western Pleasure - Shown: 5

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 385 LAZY AS I WANNA BE SYDNIE JARRETT SYYDNIE JAKRRETT5.00

2 131 THE WONDER MACHINE CLARA ULRICH CLARA ULRICH4.00

3 122 CEASAR RO MAYO MAGGIE MAE BARNES MAGGIE MAE BARNES3.00

4 494 ASSET APPEAL ALYSSA KLADNY ALYSSA KLADNY2.00

5 211 KANSAS SPECIAL ANIELA M CORTINA CORTINA, ANIELA M1.00

253. AQHA 242002: L1 Amt Western Pleasure - Shown: 20

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 218 CHOCOLATCOVERDCOWBO SUSAN J GORDON SUSAN J GORDON9.00

2 954 BARHOPPIN SALLY NATHAN J MUSSELMAN NATHAN J MUSSELMAN8.00

3 674 MAC OF ALL TRADES REBECCA M BYRNES ROSA BYRNES WARFSMAN7.00

4 678 ONE CHOCOLATE KISS DAWN RAMIZA ROBERT & DAWN RAMIZA6.00

5 467 CLASSIC BLAZER APRIL RENEE MCCARRA REBECCA L MILLER5.00

6 178 SURE FEELS GOOD KIMBERLY HOSTETLER KIMBERLY HOSTETLER4.00

7 132 SEVEN T IMPULSES TRACEY A RICH MEAGAN BENOIT GRANT3.00

8 520 JAMAICA ME LAZY ALYSSA SCHIPANI ALYSSA SCHIPANI2.00

9 1952 IM IN SLOW MOE BONNIE JEANNE RICHARDS BONNIE JEANNE RICHARDS1.00

10 418 KM SWEET TALKING TAMMI IAMS TAMMI IAMS0.00

11 153 SIMPLY GOOD TIMES SUZANNE M MOCNIAK SUZANNE M MOCNIAK0.00

12 709 CHEVROLEAGUER AMANDA LUBICH AMANDA LUBICH0.00

13 148 THEY FINALLY NOTICED LOLA HUBLER LOLA HUBLER0.00

14 121 BOOMA RANGE KHEANA KR SMITH KHEANA KR SMITH0.00

15 105 BEST OF SUDDEN PATRICIA L ZINKHANN PATRICIA L ZINKHANN0.00

16 119 JACKS HOT IMPULSE KRISTIE PATTERSON KRISTIE PATTERSON0.00
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17 233 WHAT A HOOT IMPULSE ERIN M RUSHIN DARLENE L MCNULTY0.00

18 630 MONEY N DA BANK KAREN CINDY VANELSWYK KAREN CINDY VANELSWYK0.00

19 224 DONT SKIP ME IM GOOD ALEX HOWELLS ALEX HOWELLS0.00

20 137 HE TAKES THE CHECK KIMBERLY N MEASE KIMBERLY N MEASE0.00

254. AQHA 242001: RK Amt Western Pleasure - Shown: 5

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 467 CLASSIC BLAZER APRIL RENEE MCCARRA REBECCA L MILLER5.00

2 520 JAMAICA ME LAZY ALYSSA SCHIPANI ALYSSA SCHIPANI4.00

3 148 THEY FINALLY NOTICED LOLA HUBLER LOLA HUBLER3.00

4 121 BOOMA RANGE KHEANA KR SMITH KHEANA KR SMITH2.00

5 137 HE TAKES THE CHECK KIMBERLY N MEASE KIMBERLY N MEASE1.00

255. AQHA 640100: ED L2 Walk-Jog Western Horsemanship (independent) - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 728 TOO TUFF TO KISS TANNER M HOLLABAUGH JANET N CHASE2.00

256. AQHA 440102: L1 Youth Walk Trot Horsemanship - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 199 DANGEROUSLY FAMOUS ALYVIA KLADNY ANTHONY AND PATTI CERIO2.00

257. AQHA 240102: L1 Amt Walk Trot Horsemanship - Shown: 4

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 483 NODOUBTIMBLESSED ANN MATHIS ANN MATHIS4.00

2 495 ZIPS CASANOVA COWBOY LEA ANN MILLER KIMBLE LEA ANN MILLER KIMBLE3.00

3 520 JAMAICA ME LAZY ALYSSA SCHIPANI ALYSSA SCHIPANI2.00

4 418 KM SWEET TALKING TAMMI IAMS TAMMI IAMS1.00

258. AQHA 440002: L1 Youth Western Horsemanship - Shown: 14

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 114 ICANTAKEAGOODLOOK SAMANTHA HARVEY SAMANTHA HARVEY9.00

2 813 WILLYINTHE MOONLIGHT KASSIDY TURNER KASSIDY TURNER8.00

3 152 HEZ A CROUD PLEASER NICOLE GRIFFO NICOLE GRIFFO7.00

4 211 KANSAS SPECIAL ANIELA M CORTINA CORTINA, ANIELA M6.00

5 345 JUST ROCK ON BY LAUREN SLAGUS WILLIAM A RICHARDS5.00

6 141 YAWL A CLEAT CHEYENNE LANE BRAND CHEYENNE LANE BRAND4.00

7 123 HOW YA FIGUER BROOKE LYNN BRAND BROOKE LYNN BRAND3.00

8 226 PAY THE PIPER PLEASE JAYDE C SMITHBURGER JAYDEN C SMITHBURGER2.00

9 122 CEASAR RO MAYO MAGGIE MAE BARNES MAGGIE MAE BARNES1.00

10 528 DONT BUCK THE SYSTEM EMMA NICOLE EVITTS DAKOTA G HULTBERG0.00

11 185 GETTIN SOME ASSETS EMILY N ANKERBRAND KORINNE ANKERBRAND0.00

12 216 LOPEN ASSETS ELLA MAE THOMPSON ELLA MAE THOMPSON0.00

13 494 ASSET APPEAL ALYSSA KLADNY ALYSSA KLADNY0.00

14 794 HES KRYMSUN TOO SARAH E LEXON META LEXON0.00

259. AQHA 440001: RK Youth Western Horsemanship - Shown: 10

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 122 CEASAR RO MAYO MAGGIE MAE BARNES MAGGIE MAE BARNES9.00

2 123 HOW YA FIGUER BROOKE LYNN BRAND BROOKE LYNN BRAND8.00

3 141 YAWL A CLEAT CHEYENNE LANE BRAND CHEYENNE LANE BRAND7.00

4 185 GETTIN SOME ASSETS EMILY N ANKERBRAND KORINNE ANKERBRAND6.00

5 211 KANSAS SPECIAL ANIELA M CORTINA CORTINA, ANIELA M5.00
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6 216 LOPEN ASSETS ELLA MAE THOMPSON ELLA MAE THOMPSON4.00

7 226 PAY THE PIPER PLEASE JAYDE C SMITHBURGER JAYDEN C SMITHBURGER3.00

8 494 ASSET APPEAL ALYSSA KLADNY ALYSSA KLADNY2.00

9 528 DONT BUCK THE SYSTEM EMMA NICOLE EVITTS DAKOTA G HULTBERG1.00

10 794 HES KRYMSUN TOO SARAH E LEXON META LEXON0.00

260. AQHA 240002: L1 Amt Western Horsemanship - Shown: 19

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 125 ZIPS LIKE A MILLION SAMANTHA HARTMAN MARSHA HARTMAN9.00

2 153 SIMPLY GOOD TIMES SUZANNE M MOCNIAK SUZANNE M MOCNIAK8.00

3 880 ZIPPOS WIMPY SUE TAYLOR RITCHEY TAYLOR RITCHEY7.00

4 178 SURE FEELS GOOD KIMBERLY HOSTETLER KIMBERLY HOSTETLER6.00

5 467 CLASSIC BLAZER APRIL RENEE MCCARRA REBECCA L MILLER5.00

6 585 BEST TOO BE COOL SUSAN GRABSKI SUSAN GRABSKI4.00

7 816 MYSTIC INVITATION MARTHA A FABRY MARTHA A FABRY3.00

8 120 STAYIN ON GOOD TERMS PAIVI JORDAN PAIVI JORDAN2.00

9 119 JACKS HOT IMPULSE KRISTIE PATTERSON KRISTIE PATTERSON1.00

10 96 SHEZ WILLY COOL TAYLOR LEWIS TAYLOR LEWIS0.00

11 674 MAC OF ALL TRADES REBECCA M BYRNES ROSA BYRNES WARFSMAN0.00

12 959 STERLING ASSETS JANET N CHASE VIOLET SHETLER0.00

13 531 REINVEST IMPULSE LISA E WITHERITE LISA E WITHERITE0.00

261. AQHA 240001: RK Amt Western Horsemanship - Shown: 4

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 103 CHEERS TO YOU LAZY JESSICA L SCHLEIS JESSICA L SCHLEIS4.00

2 120 STAYIN ON GOOD TERMS PAIVI JORDAN PAIVI JORDAN3.00

3 178 SURE FEELS GOOD KIMBERLY HOSTETLER KIMBERLY HOSTETLER2.00

4 467 CLASSIC BLAZER APRIL RENEE MCCARRA REBECCA L MILLER1.00

262. AQHA 638100: ED L2 Walk-Jog Trail (independent) - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 728 TOO TUFF TO KISS TANNER M HOLLABAUGH JANET N CHASE2.00

263. AQHA 438002: L1 Youth Trail - Shown: 11

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 959 STERLING ASSETS VIOLET SHETLER VIOLET SHETLER9.00

2 216 LOPEN ASSETS ELLA MAE THOMPSON ELLA MAE THOMPSON8.00

3 728 TOO TUFF TO KISS VIOLET SHETLER JANET N CHASE7.00

4 528 DONT BUCK THE SYSTEM EMMA NICOLE EVITTS DAKOTA G HULTBERG6.00

5 813 WILLYINTHE MOONLIGHT KASSIDY TURNER KASSIDY TURNER5.00

6 494 ASSET APPEAL ALYSSA KLADNY ALYSSA KLADNY4.00

7 152 HEZ A CROUD PLEASER NICOLE GRIFFO NICOLE GRIFFO3.00

8 123 HOW YA FIGUER BROOKE LYNN BRAND BROOKE LYNN BRAND2.00

9 345 JUST ROCK ON BY LAUREN SLAGUS WILLIAM A RICHARDS1.00

DQ 141 YAWL A CLEAT CHEYENNE LANE BRAND CHEYENNE LANE BRAND0.00

DQ 226 PAY THE PIPER PLEASE JAYDE C SMITHBURGER JAYDEN C SMITHBURGER0.00

264. AQHA 438001: RK Youth Trail - Shown: 4

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 216 LOPEN ASSETS ELLA MAE THOMPSON ELLA MAE THOMPSON4.00

2 813 WILLYINTHE MOONLIGHT KASSIDY TURNER KASSIDY TURNER3.00
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3 123 HOW YA FIGUER BROOKE LYNN BRAND BROOKE LYNN BRAND2.00

DQ 226 PAY THE PIPER PLEASE JAYDE C SMITHBURGER JAYDEN C SMITHBURGER0.00

265. AQHA 238002: L1 Amt Trail - Shown: 12

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 377 RMR SLOT MACHINE MELISSA KELLY MELISSA KELLY9.00

2 857 JAZZY SHEIK GALE MONROE GALE MONROE8.00

3 728 TOO TUFF TO KISS JANET N CHASE JANET N CHASE7.00

4 880 ZIPPOS WIMPY SUE TAYLOR RITCHEY TAYLOR RITCHEY6.00

5 959 STERLING ASSETS JANET N CHASE VIOLET SHETLER5.00

6 157 CODYS VINTAGE STORY ANNE MARIE TUFO ANNE MARIE TUFO4.00

7 511 LIVING PROOF BY CHIP PAMELA DYSON PAMELA DYSON3.00

8 328 HEZA GRACEFUL LOPER RICHARD SHIFFLER RICHARD SHIFFLER2.00

9 120 STAYIN ON GOOD TERMS PAIVI JORDAN PAIVI JORDAN1.00

266. AQHA 238001: RK Amt Trail - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 120 STAYIN ON GOOD TERMS PAIVI JORDAN PAIVI JORDAN3.00

2 520 JAMAICA ME LAZY ALYSSA SCHIPANI ALYSSA SCHIPANI2.00

3 709 CHEVROLEAGUER AMANDA LUBICH AMANDA LUBICH1.00

267. AQHA 438102: L1 Youth Walk Trot Trail - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 970 MORE DETAILS PLEASE EMMA GRACE ROBOSSON EMMA ROBOSSON2.00

2 199 DANGEROUSLY FAMOUS ALYVIA KLADNY ANTHONY AND PATTI CERIO1.00

268. AQHA 238102: L1 Amt Walk Trot Trail - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 483 NODOUBTIMBLESSED ANN MATHIS ANN MATHIS2.00

269. SM FRY 7008: Small Fry Trail - Shown: 4

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 604 ZIPPIN DANDY DOLL KENIDEE THOMAS KENIDEE THOMAS4.00

2 970 MORE DETAILS PLEASE EMMA GRACE ROBOSSON EMMA ROBOSSON3.00

3 818 SHOW ME NATURAL KARISSA KING KHYLEE LYNN MAGLIONE2.00

4 199 DANGEROUSLY FAMOUS ALYVIA KLADNY ANTHONY AND PATTI CERIO1.00

270. AQHA 443002: L1 Youth Ranch Riding - Shown: 7

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 1611 GREAT RED CODE RACHEL M LEXON META LEXON7.00

2 983 THIS JACS ELECTRIC ELISABETH WILL ELISABETH WILL6.00

3 204 RED WINE AND WHISKEY ALLISON DINAPOLI ALLISON DINAPOLI5.00

4 141 YAWL A CLEAT CHEYENNE LANE BRAND CHEYENNE LANE BRAND4.00

5 252 BEWITCHIN BLAZE COLE GOUTHRO COLE GOUTHRO3.00

6 301 BE BOPPIN BARNEY OLIVIA RUTH CLARY SCOTT/PAMELA/BAILEY 2.00

7 158 PSU A BOY NAMED SUE SYLVIA DECKER DEVIN DECKER1.00

271. AQHA 443001: RK Youth Ranch Riding - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 1611 GREAT RED CODE RACHEL M LEXON META LEXON3.00

2 141 YAWL A CLEAT CHEYENNE LANE BRAND CHEYENNE LANE BRAND2.00

3 301 BE BOPPIN BARNEY OLIVIA RUTH CLARY SCOTT/PAMELA/BAILEY 1.00

272. AQHA 243002: L1 Amt Ranch Riding - Shown: 12
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PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 730 MOONLIGHT N WHIZKEY JESSICA L HUSLER JESSICA L HUSLER9.00

2 326 MR RUF CAPRI KATHY BUSH KATHY BUSH8.00

3 201 AUTUMN PLAY JENNIFER BIERLY JENNIFER BIERLY7.00

4 156 PSU CJS KUEL STEP REBECCA E DECKER REBECCA E DECKER6.00

5 130 CASH FOR PARR RANDOLPH M JR NEWSOME RANDOLPH M NEWSOME JR5.00

6 715 CHIC OUT MY FRECKLES JESSICA L HUSLER JESSICA L HUSLER4.00

7 355 CTC STEP IT UP MICHELLE WILLIAMS MICHELLE WILLIAMS3.00

8 855 SHEEZ EXTREMELY HOT JAMES R MUSSELMAN JR JAMES R MUSSELMAN JR2.00

9 133 TIMBER MISS BH TAYLOR WHIPKEY TAYLOR WHIPKEY1.00

273. AQHA 243001: RK Amt Ranch Riding - Shown: 7

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 730 MOONLIGHT N WHIZKEY JESSICA L HUSLER JESSICA L HUSLER7.00

2 130 CASH FOR PARR RANDOLPH M JR NEWSOME RANDOLPH M NEWSOME JR6.00

3 715 CHIC OUT MY FRECKLES JESSICA L HUSLER JESSICA L HUSLER5.00

4 355 CTC STEP IT UP MICHELLE WILLIAMS MICHELLE WILLIAMS4.00

5 855 SHEEZ EXTREMELY HOT JAMES R MUSSELMAN JR JAMES R MUSSELMAN JR3.00

6 388 PSU DUNNA BE DYNAMIC KIRBY EAVEY KIRBY EAVEY2.00

7 599 GENETICALLY LOADED MIRANDA S GROVE CHRISTOPHER M GROVE1.00

282. AQHA 428002: L1 Youth Barrel Racing - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 156 PSU CJS KUEL STEP SYLVIA DECKER REBECCA E DECKER3.00

2 494 ASSET APPEAL ALYSSA KLADNY ALYSSA KLADNY2.00

3 114 ICANTAKEAGOODLOOK SAMANTHA HARVEY SAMANTHA HARVEY1.00

2012. AQHA 201200: Amt Grand Champion Mares - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 153 SIMPLY GOOD TIMES SUZANNE M MOCNIAK SUZANNE M MOCNIAK0.00

2013. AQHA 201300: Amt Reserve Champion Mare - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 104 BEST GAME IN TOWN DONNA M ROSCITI ROSCITI QUARTER HORSES 0.00

2014. AQHA 201400: Amt Grand Champion Gelding - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 1088 PSU SCORIN FOR YOU ASHLEIGH EGAN ASHLEIGH EGAN0.00

2015. AQHA 201500: Amt Reserve Champion Gelding - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 105 BEST OF SUDDEN PATRICIA L ZINKHANN PATRICIA L ZINKHANN0.00

4012. AQHA 401200: Youth Grand Champion Mares - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 970 MORE DETAILS PLEASE EMMA GRACE ROBOSSON EMMA ROBOSSON0.00

4013. AQHA 401300: Youth Reserve Champion Mares - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 141 YAWL A CLEAT CHEYENNE LANE BRAND CHEYENNE LANE BRAND0.00

4014. AQHA 401400: Youth Grand Champion Geldings - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 216 LOPEN ASSETS ELLA MAE THOMPSON ELLA MAE THOMPSON0.00

4015. AQHA 401500: Youth Reserve Champion Gelding - Shown: 1
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PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 114 ICANTAKEAGOODLOOK SAMANTHA HARVEY SAMANTHA HARVEY0.00


